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Sale Date Sale Price Book/Page Instrument Type Improved/Vacant 
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Leon County Property Appraiser  - Parcel Details 

Disclaimer: The parcel description is a reference to descriptions recorded in the official records of the Leon County Clerk of Court. Neither parcel 
descriptions nor location addresses should be used in the preparation of deeds or other property conveyances.  
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City of Tallahassee
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$749,538

$673,494

$0

$0

$0

$0 $0
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2124204630000

OLP TALLAHASSEE PARTNERS LLC 2100 - RESTAURANTS, CAFETERIAS

4300 LEGENDARY DR STE 234
DESTIN FL 32541

24 1N 1W
IN SW 1/4 OF SE 1/4
OR 271/228 1263/1927 1308/769
OR 1610/1765 1623/2394

1 - CITY

0.7500

7/10/2018 $100

6116/57

5214/1983 Quit Claim Improved

11/12/2025 $985,000 Warranty Deed Improved

2026

2025

No

No

Printed on: 03/04/2026

1830 N MONROE ST

UNPLATTED LAND

12/28/2017 $711,500 5146/145 Warranty Deed Improved

2025



Building 

Building Use Building Type Year Built Heated/Cooled SqFt Auxiliary SqFt 

Sketch 

Characteristics Measurements 

Area Description SqFt 2025

1

Concrete Block

Masonry Pil./Stl

Bar Joist/Rigid Frame

Commercial Rest/Lounge 1945 8,555 1,219

A0

A1

A2

A3

A4

5949

187

324

2606

708

Restaurant

Open Porch Finish

Canopy

Restaurant

Canopy

Improvement Name

Identical Buildings

Units

Exterior Wall

Frame

Roof Frame

Tax Year


